
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0189 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:2/27/2020 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/24/2020 3/24/2020

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Retroactive Amendment to BOS Agreement No.
18-170 with Redwood Quality Management Company Increasing the Amount from $1,485,000 to
$3,002,300, and Extending the End Date from December 31, 2019 to December 31, 2020, to
Participate in Activities Relevant to the Implementation of Mendocino County’s Whole Person Care
Pilot Program, and Provide Direct Service, Facilitation, Administration, and Participant-Specific Data
as Funded by the County of Mendocino Whole Person Care Pilot Project, Effective January 1, 2019
through December 31, 2020
(Sponsor: Health and Human Services Agency)

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 18-170-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors3/24/2020 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

